05/10/24 07:10:05

Medina (Ohio, USA) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction -
Vandemark Rd.

Auction Opens. Fri, Aug 5 5:00pm ET

Lot

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007

0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013

0014
0015
0016
0018

0019
0020

0021
0022
0023
0024

0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030

Title

Piano, Organ, Violin Sheet Music

Cherry Spinet Desk

Civil War Reenactment A Frame Tent

Civil War Reenactment Uniform and Supplies
3 Metal Shelves

Horse Harness 1900s Cast Iron Harness
Holders, Heading Bits & Whip Holder

Amana 20 White Fridge
Upright Freezer GE

Fence Charger

1900s Cast Iron Harness Holder
Pool Table

Helping Box And Tomahawk Have-A-Heart
Live Trap

Electric Heated Water Buckets and Feed pans.
Brinly Lawn Roller
Milk Can from 1900s

Sheep Shearing Lot Includes Sheep Fleece,
Shepherd's Crooks, and More!

Garden Tool Lot Includes Black and Decker

Towle Tea Set Silverplated, Crock, & Kitchen
lot

Bird Lot, Lighthouse, Oil Lamp, Coat Rack
Decorative Baby Crib Parts 1980s
Antique Baby Crib Parts 1920s

Ladder Wood, Gas Cans, Air Compressor,
Garage Items

Christmas Decor Includes 7.5 ft Tree
Sewing Lot, Quilting Frame, Tool Bench
Horse Riding Gear

Rockwell Framed Art, Frames, Decor
Farmall Signs, Cub Tractor, Thermometer

2 Small Cradles, Baby Dolls, And Bunk Bed

12

Auction Closes: Wed, Aug 17 8:00pm ET

Lot
0031

0032

0033
0034
0035
0036

0037

0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045

0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058

Title

Rocking Chair And Ethan Allen Child Rocking
Chairs

Barbie Dollhouse and | ce Cream Parlor, And
My Little Pony

Boy Scout Camping Gear And Bakers Rack
1950s Retro Lot Including Photon Set
Picnic Basket, Bug Zappers, Water Pump

Fisher Price, Etch A Sketch, Gabriel, Casey The
Raobot, And More

Tonka Trucks, Remote Boats, The Cat Power
Dumper

Cameras, Phones, GPS and More

Ladies Lot Craft Tote

Sporting Goods

Nintendo, Hot Wheels, Board Games

Pound Puppies, Cabbage Patch Dolls and More
Large And Small Dog Crates

Desk, Shelf, And Brass Ware

Utility Table, Log Holder, Old Metal Coal
Scuttle

Lawn Decor Gardening ltems

Mason Jars And Cooker

Bissell Deep Cleaner and Hoover Fusion
Silverplate Collection And Wolff Chest
Bassett Dresser with Mirror

Bassett Dresser And Chair

Bassett Bed And Night Stand

L oveseat

Overstuffed Arm Chair & Ottoman
Book Collection, From 1800, 1900s
Civil War Books

Vintage Table, Chair and More

Model Railroad Layout HO Gage



05/10/24 07:10:05

Lot Title

0059 Model Trains Track Trees Electrical, M odel
Railroader Magazines

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



