Medina (Ohio, USA) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction - Vandemark Rd.

Auction Opens: Fri, Aug 5 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Wed, Aug 17 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0002	Piano, Organ, Violin Sheet Music	0031	Rocking Chair And Ethan Allen Child Rocking
0003	Cherry Spinet Desk		Chairs
0004	Civil War Reenactment A Frame Tent	0032	Barbie Dollhouse and Ice Cream Parlor, And My Little Pony
0005	Civil War Reenactment Uniform and Supplies	0033	Boy Scout Camping Gear And Bakers Rack
0006	3 Metal Shelves		1950s Retro Lot Including Photon Set
0007	Horse Harness 1900s Cast Iron Harness Holders, Heading Bits & Whip Holder		Picnic Basket, Bug Zappers, Water Pump
0008	Amana 20 White Fridge	0036	Fisher Price, Etch A Sketch, Gabriel, Casey The
0009	Upright Freezer GE	0025	Robot, And More
0010	Fence Charger	0037	Tonka Trucks, Remote Boats, The Cat Power Dumper
0011	1900s Cast Iron Harness Holder	0038	Cameras, Phones, GPS and More
0012	Pool Table		Ladies Lot Craft Tote
0013	Helping Box And Tomahawk Have-A-Heart	0040	Sporting Goods
0014	Live Trap	0041	Nintendo, Hot Wheels, Board Games
	Electric Heated Water Buckets and Feed pans.	0042	Pound Puppies, Cabbage Patch Dolls and More
	Brinly Lawn Roller Milk Can from 1900s	0043	Large And Small Dog Crates
		0044	Desk, Shelf, And Brass Ware
0018	Sheep Shearing Lot Includes Sheep Fleece, Shepherd's Crooks, and More!	0045	Utility Table, Log Holder, Old Metal Coal Scuttle
0019	Garden Tool Lot Includes Black and Decker	0046	Lawn Decor Gardening Items
0020	Towle Tea Set Silverplated, Crock, & Kitchen		Mason Jars And Cooker
0021	lot		Bissell Deep Cleaner and Hoover Fusion
	Bird Lot, Lighthouse, Oil Lamp, Coat Rack	0049	Silverplate Collection And Wolff Chest
	Decorative Baby Crib Parts 1980s	0050	Bassett Dresser with Mirror
	Antique Baby Crib Parts 1920s		Bassett Dresser And Chair
0024	Ladder Wood, Gas Cans, Air Compressor, Garage Items		Bassett Bed And Night Stand
0025	Christmas Decor Includes 7.5 ft Tree	0053	Loveseat
0026	Sewing Lot, Quilting Frame, Tool Bench	0054	Overstuffed Arm Chair & Ottoman
0027	Horse Riding Gear	0055	Book Collection, From 1800, 1900s
0028	Rockwell Framed Art, Frames, Decor	0056	Civil War Books
0029	Farmall Signs, Cub Tractor, Thermometer	0057	Vintage Table, Chair and More
0030	2 Small Cradles, Baby Dolls, And Bunk Bed	0058	Model Railroad Layout HO Gage

Lot Title

0059 Model Trains Track Trees Electrical, Model Railroader Magazines

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com